ASHRAE lowa Chapter - General Meeting

December 15th, 2014

Meeting Location

: Holiday Inn - Downtown, Des Moines, A

Attending
PRD| # | Nawe Dinner| SIGNATURE E-MAIL MEMBER | GUEST | PE |STUDENT| ASHRAS
: Meeting? |
N/A | 1 | Barrett , Justin Wﬁw jbarrett@harthammer.com P X '\C
N/A | 2 | Bennett . Andrew M %- ajbennett@systemworkslic.com k
N/A | 3 | Bowman . Scott scoltb@ideabuildworks.com
N/A | 4 | Cartwright . Kit %2:;/ : kecartwright@trane.com >
N/A| 5| Clarke , Rick E rick.clarke@waldinger.com
N/A| 6 | Conrad , Tim '—4’3 ‘72_4,; - tconrad@mechsales.com y )(
N/A| 7 | Crow . Kelly /é/ /, "1,_, kelly@setpointmech.com X /r
Pd | 8 | Dixon . Darryl ddixon@thermomass.com
N/A| 9 | Elbert ., Holly helbert@bbsae.com % )(
N/A | 10| Engelhardt , Ron raengelhardt@trane.com == X x
N/A | 11| Gardiner , Alex agardiner@excelmechanical.net X
N/A | 12| Gardner . Larry igardner@farris-usa.com X X
N/A 1 13| GERBER , TED tgerber@dptmechanical.com
N/A | 14| Grove ., DBrian bgrove@alvine.com )(
N/A | 16| Gudenkauf . Adam adam.gudenkauf@waldinger.com .
N/A |16 Gumm ,  Matt matt@setpointmech.com >( X _ )/\
Pd | 17| Gustafson . Chuck ib cgustafson@milltechhvac.com
N/A | 18| Hageman . Val hageman.valerie@Principal.com |.<{__
N/A | 18| Hardinge , Tom ) '&:_; hardinget@thebakergroup.com X
N/A | 20| Heldenbrand , Charles s : cheldenbrand@shive-hattery.com
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Attending
PP # | nawe Dinner| SIGNATURE E-MAIL MEMBER| GUEST | PE |STUDENT| ASHRAS
Meeting?
N/A | 21| Jesson . Matt m matti@hvactab.com l//
N/A | 22| Johnson , David i7- -/ djohnson@milltechhvac.com
N/A | 23| Kadic . Emir ‘ ](/ 5 kadice@kjww.com \,/
N/A | 24| Kapustka ., Rick %,/ %&4, rick@hydronicenergy.com L
N/IA | 25| Kems , Jason jkems@harthammer.com
N/A | 26| Kimball . Marty kimballma@kjww.com "
N/A | 27| Klaassen ,  Curlis curtkxr@msn.com — 1
N/A | 28| Liu , Ran b riu@iastate.edu l/
N/A | 29| Martens , Perry %@%M’ /ﬁﬂﬁﬁ? perry. martens@waldinger.com e
-
N/A | 30| Metzger . Corey 4 cmetzger13@gmail.com P
N/A | 31| Miller ,  Luke %ﬁ/ lukem@ajallen.com /
N/A | 32| Moench . Joe joemoench@woodmaninc.com
N/A | 33| Newman . Jake jnewman@shive-hattery.com
I i
N/A | 34| Nielsen , Joseph g_.;,:,\_ A_’\ nielsenj@bluestonepme.com o
A (g -
N/A | 35| Parman . Matt , ~ matt.parman@waldinger.com
A4 3
N/A | 36| Parman . Matt "'T( matt.parman@waldinger.com /
N/A | 37| Pearce . Lincoln * ) pearceld@kjww.com /
[rp =
N/A | 38| Poetting . David ‘Z’ 1,) ﬂ@m david.m.poetting@jci.com '/
L)
N/A | 39| Ponxs ,  Dan dponxs@woodmaninc.com
N/A | 40| Pospisal . Andrew andrew@igor-tech.com
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At'lending
PRC] # | name Dinner| SIGNATURE E-MAIL MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT| ASHRAS
Meeting? |
N/A | 41 Puls , Adam apuls@shive-haltery.com X
N/A | 42| Rabe ,  Clint crabe@bbsae.com Y X
N/A | 43| Raymer , Chad craymer@mechsales.com \(
Pd | 44| Readout . Brett brett.readout@waldinger.com >(
N/A | 45| Scheidecker , Tyson tyson@shive-hattery.com X \(
IPdx 2 46| Scheppmann , George george@centralsalesinc.net x )(
N/A | 47| Seymour , Gary gary.seymour@waldinger.com
N/A | 48| Steffens . Brian bsteffens@shive-hattery.com K x
N/A | 49| Suddarth . Nevin fsuddarth@alvine.com e
N/A | 50| Wilwerding . Gerry gwilwerding@rdgusa.com X x
N/A | 51| Young ,  Rob oungrs@kjww.com X ><
52 Hu\,—qp.gb e E \r\Dw f.\.ﬂl \() k& ploaR b ifuef CA X
53| Guidahoon  Mudwak u\uﬁjv.vc(':em T AT u@.u-..?‘
57
o4 C,/ﬂcc._S‘.z,q 4«4«/1 ryen laese, (=P ,.SC, P
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